
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

Nekvalifikovaní
DNF

No.
44
33

212
11
99
3

70
96
8

46
10
72
14
13
12
35
76
25
24
77
17
32
27
74
7

15
4

717

Name
Sandro ZELLER
Philipp REGENSPERGNER
Paolo BRAJNIK
Kurt BÖHLEN
Andrea Cola
Marcel TOBLER
Josef HALWACHS
Bartolomiej MIRECKI
Manfred LANG
Jánosz MAGYAR
Ulrich Dr. DRECHSLER
Antonín SUS
Václav ŠAFÁŘ
Petr SEMERÁD
Luca IANNACCONE
Thomas AREGGER
Roland STERN
Sylvian WARNECKE
Chrisitan WACHTER
Zsolt BALOGH
Vladimír NETUŠIL
Josef KANDLER
Tamás RÓNAI
Balazs VOLENTER
László TURÁK
Michael SANTOS
Filip TUREK

Stephan GLASER

Nat.
CHE
GER
ITA
CH
ITA
CHE
AUT
POL
AUT
HUN
AUT
CZE
CZE
CZE
ITA
CHE
HUN
AUT
GER
HUN
CZE
AUT
HUN
HUN
HUN
DOM
CZE

CHE

Car
Dallara 306 Volkswagen
Dallara 305 Opel
Dallara 308 Volkswagen
Dallara 308 Opel
Dallara 312 Mercedes
Dallara 308 Mercedes
Dallara 308 Opel Spiess
Formel Renault 2.0
Dallara 305 Opel Spiess
Formula Master
Dallara 305 Opel
Dallara 302 Opel
Tatuus
Tatuus
Dallara 308 Opel
Formula Renault
Formula Renault
Dallara 302 Opel
Dallara 308 Fiat
Formula Renault
Formel Renault 2.0
Formel Renault 2.0
Formula Renault
Formula Renault
Formula Renault
Formel BMW
Van Diemen

Formel Renault 2.0

Team
Jo Zeller Racing
Franz Wöss Racing
BRAJNIK Paolo
Franz Wöss Racing
Monolite Racing
Jo Zeller Racing
HR-Formula-Racing
BM Racing Team
LS-Performance
Magyar Racing team
Franz Wöss Racing
Sus Antonín
Chabr Motorsport
Krenek Motorsport
Franz Wöss Racing
Equipe Bernoise
F-Racing 2000 Kft.
Sylvian Warnecke
Rennsport Wachter
HF Racing
Effective Racing
Josef Kandler
F-Racing 2000 Kft.
Nivó Motorsport
Nivó Motorsport
Michael Santos
Chabr Motorsport

CSG Racing Academy

Lps
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
8

7

Total Tm
25:16.467
25:17.717
25:35.413
25:37.646
25:42.212
25:44.665
26:05.417
26:12.736
26:12.878
26:40.503
26:40.993
26:45.789
26:55.311
26:56.166
26:57.500
27:07.817
25:18.527
25:38.998
25:39.208
25:47.857
25:52.837
25:54.683
25:57.547
25:59.717
26:00.149
27:04.120
26:25.510

18:15.086

Diff

1.250
18.946
21.179
25.745
28.198
48.950
56.269
56.411

1:24.036
1:24.526
1:29.322
1:38.844
1:39.699
1:41.033
1:51.350

1 Kolo
1 Kolo
1 Kolo
1 Kolo
1 Kolo
1 Kolo
1 Kolo
1 Kolo
1 Kolo
1 Kolo
5 Kol

DNF

Best
1:54.983
1:55.280
1:56.110
1:56.943
1:56.936
1:57.474
1:58.042
1:59.780
1:59.757
2:00.605
2:01.169
2:01.748
2:02.394
2:02.449
2:02.233
2:04.023
2:04.756
2:04.396
2:03.968
2:07.401
2:07.417
2:07.196
2:03.362
2:07.702
2:07.419
2:12.510
2:07.270

2:09.258

In
3
3
3
6
8
6
2
3
7

11
6

10
9

12
7
9
9
6

11
8
2
6

12
4
4
6
8

2

km/h
169,162
168,727
167,520
166,327
166,337
165,575
164,779
162,388
162,419
161,277
160,526
159,763
158,920
158,848
159,129
156,832
155,911
156,362
156,902
152,674
152,655
152,920
157,673
152,314
152,652
146,787
152,831

150,480

Class
D2-2000
D2-2000
D2-2000
D2-2000
D2-2000
D2-2000
D2-2000
D2-2000
D2-2000
D2-2000
D2-2000
D2-2000
D2-2000
D2-2000
D2-2000
D2-2000
D2-2000
D2-2000
D2-2000
D2-2000
D2-2000
D2-2000
D2-2000
D2-2000
D2-2000
D2-1600
D2-1600

D2-2000

CEZ
X

X

X

X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X

X

X

Gr
F3
F3
F3
F3
F3
F3
F3

F3

F3
F3
F4
F4
F3

F3
F3

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory
1.250

Avg. Speed
166,743

Best Lap Tm
1:54.983

Best Speed
169,162

Best Lap by
44 - Sandro ZELLER

Vytištěno: 9.9.2017 13:16:56

Hlavní časoměřič/Chief Timekeeper: Miroslav MÍK : LIVE: www.racehero.io Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licence: Miksoft

MASARYK RACING DAYS – PODZIMNÍ CENA
MM ČR - D3 + D2 + CEZ

1.Závod/Race

Závod (25:00 (hh):mm:ss) - start v 12:40:29

Brno 5,403 Km

9.9.2017 12:25


